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1) 100 Volný způsob Ženy
2003

Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup
1. MICHALČÍKOVÁ Štěpánka 2003 A SpUB - 01:05,6 6/2
2. PŮČKOVÁ Lea 2003 A OSPHo - 01:23,1 4/4 +17,4

2004
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. BEČVOVÁ Julie 2004 A PKHu - 01:12,8 6/1
2. HLADIŠOVÁ Kateřina-Anna 2004 A SpUB - 01:14,8 6/4 +2,0
3. SLEZÁKOVÁ Lucie 2004 A ASKBl - 01:16,4 5/3 +3,6

2005
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. LAPČÍKOVÁ Ema 2005 A SpUB - 01:11,0 6/3
2. JANŮŠKOVÁ Anika 2005 A SpUB - 01:15,2 5/1 +4,2
3. HORÁKOVÁ Natálie 2005 A SVČBo - 01:16,1 5/2 +5,1
4. RYŠAVÁ Emilie 2005 A SVČBo - 01:29,5 2/3 +18,5

2006
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. KOPECKÁ Eva 2006 B PŠRBr - 01:18,6 4/2
2. GREGŮŠKOVÁ Natálie 2006 B SpUB - 01:20,9 3/2 +2,3
3. NOVOTNÁ Irena 2006 B ASKBl - 01:26,6 4/3 +7,9
4. DVOŘÁKOVÁ Jitka 2006 B OSPHo - 01:26,6 2/1 +8,0
5. DVOŘÁČKOVÁ Klára 2006 B SVČBo - 01:27,6 2/2 +9,0
6. SLÁMOVÁ Veronika 2006 B SVČBo - 01:35,9 1/3 +17,2

2007
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. SVOBODOVÁ Lucie 2007 B PKHu - 01:17,7 5/4
2. BURGETOVÁ Sára 2007 B ASKBl - 01:25,7 3/3 +8,0
3. SUCHÁ Jana 2007 B ASKBl - 01:31,6 3/4 +13,9
4. KOČVAROVÁ Alžběta 2007 B SVČBo - 01:34,0 1/2 +16,2
5. GOTTWALDOVÁ Amálie 2007 B ASKBl - 01:41,5 1/4 +23,7

2008
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. NETREFOVÁ Lucie 2008 C PŠRBr - 01:23,5 4/1
2. MAŠKOVÁ Alexandra 2008 C PKKu - 01:25,2 3/1 +1,7
3. PODLUCKÁ Barbora 2008 C PKKu - 01:28,2 2/4 +4,7
4. ŠVEHLOVÁ Kateřina 2008 C PKKu - 01:37,0 1/1 +13,5
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2) 100 Volný způsob Muži
2003

Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup
1. BENEŠ Jakub 2003 A SVČBo - 01:04,7 7/2
2. HORÁK Filip 2003 A SVČBo - 01:05,4 7/1 +0,7
3. WITPEERD Lukáš 2003 A PKHu - 01:07,2 7/4 +2,5
4. HRADÍLEK Jan 2003 A SpUB - 01:12,8 6/1 +8,0

2004
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. JIRKŮ Jáchym 2004 A ASKBl - 01:06,6 7/3
2. SVOBODA David 2004 A PKHu - 01:10,5 6/3 +3,9
3. HNILIČKA Jan 2004 A PKHu - 01:11,0 5/2 +4,4

2005
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. HANUSYNEC Roman 2005 A ASKBl - 01:19,2 5/1
2006

Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup
1. REKA Jan 2006 B ASKBl - 01:10,3 6/2
2. PINKAVA Štěpán 2006 B PKHu - 01:15,2 5/4 +4,9
3. JAŠEK Tomáš 2006 B ASKBl - 01:15,6 6/4 +5,3
4. SLEZÁK Pavel 2006 B ASKBl - 01:19,3 4/3 +8,9
5. ULMANN Matyáš 2006 B PKHu - 01:20,7 4/4 +10,4
6. HNILIČKA Filip 2006 B PKHu - 01:26,9 3/1 +16,6
7. PADRTA Radovan 2006 B PKHu - 01:28,8 3/4 +18,5
8. HRUBÝ Vojtěch 2006 B PŠRBr - 01:29,9 4/2 +19,6

2007
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. MĚŠŤAN Matěj 2007 B ASKBl - 01:16,6 5/3
2. SKŘIČKA Filip 2007 B SVČBo - 01:18,9 4/1 +2,2
3. RAK Adam 2007 B SkpKB - 01:22,4 3/2 +5,7
4. FIALA Adam 2007 B PKHu - 01:29,5 2/2 +12,8
5. FOJTÍK Tomáš 2007 B PKHu - 01:33,7 1/3 +17,0
6. MÍFEK Zdeněk 2007 B OSPHo - 01:35,5 2/4 +18,8
7. KUNC Marek 2007 B PKHu - 01:39,0 1/2 +22,4
8. BRZOBOHATÝ Vojtěch 2007 B SkpKB - 01:45,0 1/1 +28,3

2008
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. KOŠULIČ David 2008 C DeBře - 01:21,5 3/3
2. HAVLÍN Matyáš 2008 C PKHu - 01:32,0 2/3 +10,4
3. PERINGER Jan 2008 C PŠRBr - 01:34,5 2/1 +12,9
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3) 100 Prsa Ženy
2003

Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup
1. MICHALČÍKOVÁ Štěpánka 2003 A SpUB - 01:19,0 5/2
2. HOŠKOVÁ Aneta 2003 A PKHu - 01:34,7 5/4 +15,6
- PŮČKOVÁ Lea 2003 A OSPHo - DSQ 3/4 -

SW 4.4 Předčasný start
2004

Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup
1. SVOZILOVÁ Aneta 2004 A SpUB - 01:28,0 5/3

2005
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. MOTKOVÁ Natálie 2005 A SpUB - 01:29,3 4/2
2. WUTKOVÁ Petra 2005 A ASKBl - 01:31,7 4/3 +2,4
3. RYŠÁVKOVÁ Emma 2005 A SVČBo - 01:33,5 4/4 +4,2
4. LAPČÍKOVÁ Ema 2005 A SpUB - 01:33,7 4/1 +4,4

2006
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. MÁŠOVÁ Anna 2006 B SpUB - 01:34,9 3/2
2. MAHDALOVÁ Marika 2006 B SpUB - 01:36,4 3/3 +1,4
3. TRUBELJA Tereza 2006 B SVČBo - 01:45,6 2/1 +10,6
4. DVOŘÁČKOVÁ Klára 2006 B SVČBo - 01:47,3 2/2 +12,4
5. SLÁMOVÁ Veronika 2006 B SVČBo - 01:52,4 1/3 +17,4
6. DVOŘÁKOVÁ Jitka 2006 B OSPHo - 01:52,5 1/2 +17,5

2007
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. ŠŤÁVOVÁ Anna 2007 B ASKBl - 01:32,1 5/1
2. SVOBODOVÁ Lucie 2007 B PKHu - 01:41,7 3/1 +9,6
3. POLÁŠKOVÁ Veronika 2007 B SpUB - 01:44,3 2/3 +12,2
4. GOTTWALDOVÁ Amálie 2007 B ASKBl - 01:53,7 1/1 +21,6
5. KOČVAROVÁ Alžběta 2007 B SVČBo - 01:54,0 2/4 +21,9



Hustopeče 13.1.2018

2018-01-13 13:54:46 Swim Meet Manager v2.5.0.0 (www.swimsolutions.cz) Licence: Vladimír Klemeš

4) 100 Prsa Muži
2003

Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup
1. BENEŠ Jakub 2003 A SVČBo - 01:19,6 6/2
2. HORÁK Filip 2003 A SVČBo - 01:24,3 6/3 +4,6
3. WITPEERD Lukáš 2003 A PKHu - 01:32,1 6/4 +12,5

2004
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. KOPÁČEK Martin 2004 A SVČBo - 01:20,5 6/1
2005

Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup
1. BEZDĚK Štěpán 2005 A ASKBl - 01:32,5 4/1
2. NEČAS Kevin 2005 A SVČBo - 01:42,9 3/1 +10,3
3. DOLEŽAL Pavel 2005 A PKHu - 01:44,1 3/4 +11,5

2006
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. PINKAVA Štěpán 2006 B PKHu - 01:36,3 5/3
2. GRIC Jaroslav 2006 B ASKBl - 01:42,0 4/4 +5,6
3. JAŠEK Tomáš 2006 B ASKBl - 01:42,4 3/2 +6,1
4. REKA Jan 2006 B ASKBl - 01:42,5 5/4 +6,1
5. ULMANN Matyáš 2006 B PKHu - 01:43,6 4/3 +7,3
6. HRUBÝ Vojtěch 2006 B PŠRBr - 01:52,2 3/3 +15,9
7. PADRTA Radovan 2006 B PKHu - 01:53,8 2/3 +17,5

2007
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. RYŠÁVKA Jáchym 2007 B SVČBo - 01:31,3 5/1
2. TRÁGE Martin 2007 B PŠRBr - 01:35,6 5/2 +4,2
3. TYKAL Kryštof 2007 B SpUB - 01:35,7 4/2 +4,3
4. HANYK Tadeáš 2007 B PKKu - 01:55,9 2/2 +24,5
5. BRZOBOHATÝ Vojtěch 2007 B SkpKB - 02:00,5 1/3 +29,1
6. FOJTÍK Tomáš 2007 B PKHu - 02:00,8 1/2 +29,5
7. HRUZA Jan 2007 B PKHu - 02:01,7 1/1 +30,3
8. FIALA Adam 2007 B PKHu - 02:10,4 2/1 +39,0
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5) 50 Prsa Ženy
2008

Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup
1. NETREFOVÁ Lucie 2008 C PŠRBr 00:47,8 7/2
2. MAZŮRKOVÁ Michaela 2008 C SpUB 00:48,4 7/3 +0,5
3. VRBKOVÁ Eliška 2008 C PKKu 00:49,3 7/4 +1,4
4. POLÁKOVÁ Linda 2008 C PŠRBr 00:49,6 7/1 +1,7
5. RYŠAVÁ Anna 2008 C SVČBo 00:51,6 6/4 +3,8
6. ZAVIJAČIČOVÁ Soňa 2008 C OSPHo 00:52,3 6/2 +4,5
7. ŠVEHLOVÁ Kateřina 2008 C PKKu 00:54,2 4/1 +6,3
8. MIKULICOVÁ Nikola 2008 C PKHu 00:54,3 4/2 +6,4
9. SPOUSTOVÁ Julie 2008 C SVČBo 00:54,3 5/3 +6,4

10. POLÁCHOVÁ Eliška 2008 C ASKBl 00:54,3 5/2 +6,5
11. UCHYTILOVÁ Radka 2008 C SVČBo 00:54,4 3/2 +6,5
12. MARKOVÁ Julie 2008 C SkpKB 00:54,5 4/3 +6,6
13. FIALOVÁ Ema 2008 C PKKu 00:55,3 3/3 +7,4
14. PINTEROVÁ Ellen 2008 C OSPHo 00:59,9 1/3 +12,0

2009
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. CHLUPOVÁ Nina 2009 C SVČBo 00:51,6 6/3
2. MICHALČÍKOVÁ Jindřiška 2009 C SpUB 00:53,0 5/4 +1,4
3. TOUŽÍNOVÁ Sabina 2009 C PKKu 00:53,8 6/1 +2,2
4. PODRAZILOVÁ Klára 2009 C PKKu 00:54,4 5/1 +2,8
5. ZAMAZALOVÁ Eliška 2009 C ASKBl 00:54,5 4/4 +2,9
6. BĚLOHOUBKOVÁ Stela 2009 C OSPHo 00:59,3 1/2 +7,7
7. HANYKOVÁ Emma 2009 C PKKu 01:00,1 2/3 +8,5
8. NOVOHRADSKÁ Korolína 2009 C PKKu 01:00,7 2/2 +9,1
9. KUCHAŘOVÁ Anna 2009 C PKHu 01:12,3 3/4 +20,7

10. CHOVANCOVÁ Michaela 2009 C PKHu 01:12,7 3/1 +21,1
11. LENERTOVÁ Zuzana 2009 C OSPHo 01:25,0 1/1 +33,4
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6) 50 Prsa Muži
2008

Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup
1. ŠČUDLA Ondřej 2008 C SVČBo 00:48,6 4/1
2. KOŠULIČ David 2008 C DeBře 00:50,1 4/2 +1,5
3. MÜLLER Patrick 2008 C SVČBo 00:52,2 4/4 +3,6
4. BARRY Dominik 2008 C SVČBo 00:56,0 3/2 +7,4
5. JAHODA Štěpán 2008 C SkpKB 00:57,5 1/2 +8,8
6. GRIC Václav 2008 C ASKBl 00:58,6 2/3 +9,9
7. PANTUČEK Šimon 2008 C SkpKB 00:59,2 3/1 +10,5
8. HOLÁSEK Filip 2008 C PKHu 00:59,5 2/2 +10,8
- PŮČEK Oliver 2008 C OSPHo DSQ 3/4 -

SW 4.4 Předčasný start
2009

Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup
1. VÁCLAV Padrta 2009 C PKHu 00:52,0 4/3
2. HAŠEK Ondřej 2009 C ASKBl 00:54,8 3/3 +2,7
3. KUČERA Jakub 2009 C OSPHo 01:02,2 1/3 +10,1
4. GRIC Marek 2009 C ASKBl 01:03,9 1/1 +11,8
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7) 50 Motýlek Ženy
2003

Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup
1. HOŠKOVÁ Aneta 2003 A PKHu 00:39,4 6/4

2004
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. HLADIŠOVÁ Kateřina-Anna 2004 A SpUB 00:37,6 5/3
2. SVOZILOVÁ Aneta 2004 A SpUB 00:38,0 6/1 +0,3
3. BEČVOVÁ Julie 2004 A PKHu 00:38,5 4/1 +0,8
4. SLEZÁKOVÁ Lucie 2004 A ASKBl 00:41,0 3/1 +3,4

2005
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. WUTKOVÁ Petra 2005 A ASKBl 00:37,4 6/2
2. JANŮŠKOVÁ Anika 2005 A SpUB 00:37,9 5/2 +0,5
3. RYŠÁVKOVÁ Emma 2005 A SVČBo 00:40,0 6/3 +2,5

2006
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. KOPECKÁ Eva 2006 B PŠRBr 00:41,2 5/1
2. TRUBELJA Tereza 2006 B SVČBo 00:43,3 5/4 +2,1
3. GREGŮŠKOVÁ Natálie 2006 B SpUB 00:44,5 3/2 +3,3
4. DVOŘÁČKOVÁ Klára 2006 B SVČBo 00:44,7 4/3 +3,4
5. MAHDALOVÁ Marika 2006 B SpUB 00:45,3 4/4 +4,0

2007
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. SUCHÁ Jana 2007 B ASKBl 00:45,0 3/3
2008

Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup
1. MAŠKOVÁ Alexandra 2008 C PKKu 00:46,3 4/2
2. RYŠAVÁ Anna 2008 C SVČBo 00:50,7 3/4 +4,3
3. VRBKOVÁ Eliška 2008 C PKKu 00:56,4 1/2 +10,0
4. MARKOVÁ Julie 2008 C SkpKB 00:56,4 1/3 +10,1
5. SPOUSTOVÁ Julie 2008 C SVČBo 00:56,6 2/3 +10,3

2009
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. NOVOTNÁ Justyna 2009 C SVČBo 00:50,9 1/1
2. PODRAZILOVÁ Klára 2009 C PKKu 00:53,3 2/2 +2,3
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8) 50 Motýlek Muži
2003

Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup
1. HRADÍLEK Jan 2003 A SpUB 00:38,5 3/4
2. VÁLEK Simon 2003 A PKHu 00:38,5 3/2 +0,0

2004
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. JIRKŮ Jáchym 2004 A ASKBl 00:33,4 4/1
2. SVOBODA David 2004 A PKHu 00:39,8 4/4 +6,4

2005
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. BEZDĚK Štěpán 2005 A ASKBl 00:35,4 4/3
2. NEČAS Kevin 2005 A SVČBo 00:49,0 2/1 +13,6

2007
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. RYŠÁVKA Jáchym 2007 B SVČBo 00:34,8 4/2
2. MĚŠŤAN Matěj 2007 B ASKBl 00:38,7 3/3 +3,9
3. RAK Adam 2007 B SkpKB 00:42,6 2/3 +7,8
4. MÍFEK Zdeněk 2007 B OSPHo 00:54,4 1/3 +19,6
5. HANYK Tadeáš 2007 B PKKu 00:56,7 1/1 +21,9

2008
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. ŠČUDLA Ondřej 2008 C SVČBo 00:41,2 3/1
2. KOŠULIČ David 2008 C DeBře 00:43,2 2/2 +2,0
3. MÜLLER Patrick 2008 C SVČBo 00:54,2 1/2 +13,0
4. BARRY Dominik 2008 C SVČBo 00:57,1 2/4 +15,9
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9) 100 Znak Ženy
2003

Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup
1. HOŠKOVÁ Aneta 2003 A PKHu - 01:22,0 3/2

2004
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. BEČVOVÁ Julie 2004 A PKHu - 01:20,5 3/3
2. SVOZILOVÁ Aneta 2004 A SpUB - 01:21,4 3/1 +0,9
3. HLADIŠOVÁ Kateřina-Anna 2004 A SpUB - 01:24,7 3/4 +4,2

2005
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. HORÁKOVÁ Natálie 2005 A SVČBo - 01:22,7 2/2
2. MOTKOVÁ Natálie 2005 A SpUB - 01:25,8 2/3 +3,1
3. RYŠAVÁ Emilie 2005 A SVČBo - 01:45,3 1/3 +22,6

2006
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. NOVOTNÁ Irena 2006 B ASKBl - 01:31,2 1/2
2. DVOŘÁKOVÁ Jitka 2006 B OSPHo - 01:43,2 1/1 +11,9

2007
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. BURGETOVÁ Sára 2007 B ASKBl - 01:30,5 2/1
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10) 100 Znak Muži
2003

Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup
1. HORÁK Filip 2003 A SVČBo - 01:17,8 3/1
2. VÁLEK Simon 2003 A PKHu - 01:22,3 3/4 +4,4

2004
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. KOPÁČEK Martin 2004 A SVČBo - 01:12,7 3/3
2005

Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup
1. HANUSYNEC Roman 2005 A ASKBl - 01:29,7 2/3
2. DOLEŽAL Pavel 2005 A PKHu - 01:32,8 1/3 +3,1

2006
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. SLEZÁK Pavel 2006 B ASKBl - 01:32,1 2/1
2. HNILIČKA Filip 2006 B PKHu - 01:39,4 1/2 +7,2

2007
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. SKŘIČKA Filip 2007 B SVČBo - 01:25,8 3/2
2. TRÁGE Martin 2007 B PŠRBr - 01:28,3 2/2 +2,5
3. KUNC Marek 2007 B PKHu - 01:46,9 1/1 +21,1
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11) 50 Znak Ženy
2008

Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup
1. MAŠKOVÁ Alexandra 2008 C PKKu 00:45,9 5/2
2. MICHALČÍKOVÁ Eliška 2008 C SpUB 00:46,9 4/3 +0,9
3. PODLUCKÁ Barbora 2008 C PKKu 00:47,0 5/1 +1,1
4. MIKULICOVÁ Nikola 2008 C PKHu 00:48,0 4/2 +2,1
5. POLÁKOVÁ Linda 2008 C PŠRBr 00:49,4 3/2 +3,5
6. ZAVIJAČIČOVÁ Soňa 2008 C OSPHo 00:50,1 4/1 +4,1
7. NÁLEŽÍNSKÁ Milada 2008 C PKHu 00:50,1 5/3 +4,2
8. ŠVEHLOVÁ Kateřina 2008 C PKKu 00:50,2 3/3 +4,3
9. UCHYTILOVÁ Radka 2008 C SVČBo 00:53,4 2/4 +7,4

10. POLÁCHOVÁ Eliška 2008 C ASKBl 00:53,6 3/4 +7,7
11. PINTEROVÁ Ellen 2008 C OSPHo 00:54,0 2/2 +8,1
12. FIALOVÁ Ema 2008 C PKKu 00:56,0 3/1 +10,1
13. ORŠONIČOVÁ Anna 2008 C PKHu 00:56,5 2/3 +10,6

2009
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. CHLUPOVÁ Nina 2009 C SVČBo 00:49,3 5/4
2. ŠPERKOVÁ Anna 2009 C SVČBo 00:49,9 2/1 +0,6
3. SLÁMOVÁ Izabela 2009 C SVČBo 00:52,4 4/4 +3,0
4. GRACLOVÁ Markéta 2009 C PKHu 01:00,9 1/1 +11,5
5. KUCHAŘOVÁ Anna 2009 C PKHu 01:08,8 1/4 +19,4
6. ROBOŠOVÁ Klára 2009 C PKHu 01:13,8 1/3 +24,4
7. CHOVANCOVÁ Michaela 2009 C PKHu 01:17,7 1/2 +28,3
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12) 50 Znak Muži
2008

Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup
1. HAVLÍN Matyáš 2008 C PKHu 00:47,7 3/1
2. PERINGER Jan 2008 C PŠRBr 00:49,8 3/2 +2,0
3. HOLÁSEK Filip 2008 C PKHu 00:50,6 3/3 +2,8
4. ROJKA David 2008 C PKHu 00:51,6 2/3 +3,8
5. PANTUČEK Šimon 2008 C SkpKB 00:55,9 2/1 +8,2
6. PŮČEK Oliver 2008 C OSPHo 00:57,2 1/2 +9,4
7. JAHODA Štěpán 2008 C SkpKB 01:00,6 1/3 +12,9

2009
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. HAŠEK Ondřej 2009 C ASKBl 00:50,8 2/2
2. ROZINKA Vít 2009 C PKHu 00:50,9 3/4 +0,1
3. POLÁK Oliver 2009 C SkpKB 00:57,9 1/1 +7,1
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13) 50 Volný způsob Ženy
2005

Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup
1. LAPČÍKOVÁ Ema 2005 A SpUB 00:32,0 11/2
2. MOTKOVÁ Natálie 2005 A SpUB 00:32,8 11/1 +0,7
3. WUTKOVÁ Petra 2005 A ASKBl 00:33,1 11/3 +1,0
4. RYŠAVÁ Emilie 2005 A SVČBo 00:37,9 9/4 +5,8

2006
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. KOPECKÁ Eva 2006 B PŠRBr 00:35,0 10/4
2. MÁŠOVÁ Anna 2006 B SpUB 00:35,5 10/3 +0,5
3. NOVOTNÁ Irena 2006 B ASKBl 00:37,0 10/1 +2,0
4. SLÁMOVÁ Veronika 2006 B SVČBo 00:43,0 8/4 +8,0

2007
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. ŠŤÁVOVÁ Anna 2007 B ASKBl 00:34,0 10/2
2. SVOBODOVÁ Lucie 2007 B PKHu 00:35,1 11/4 +1,0
3. KOČVAROVÁ Alžběta 2007 B SVČBo 00:41,1 7/4 +7,0
4. POLÁŠKOVÁ Veronika 2007 B SpUB 00:42,0 7/1 +8,0
5. GOTTWALDOVÁ Amálie 2007 B ASKBl 00:44,8 4/2 +10,8

2008
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. NETREFOVÁ Lucie 2008 C PŠRBr 00:38,1 9/3
2. MAZŮRKOVÁ Michaela 2008 C SpUB 00:40,0 9/2 +1,8
3. RYŠAVÁ Anna 2008 C SVČBo 00:40,1 9/1 +1,9
4. PODLUCKÁ Barbora 2008 C PKKu 00:40,2 8/3 +2,0
5. MIKULICOVÁ Nikola 2008 C PKHu 00:40,7 8/2 +2,5
6. MICHALČÍKOVÁ Eliška 2008 C SpUB 00:41,1 5/2 +2,9
7. ZAVIJAČIČOVÁ Soňa 2008 C OSPHo 00:41,3 8/1 +3,2
8. SPOUSTOVÁ Julie 2008 C SVČBo 00:42,1 7/2 +3,9
9. MARKOVÁ Julie 2008 C SkpKB 00:44,0 6/4 +5,8

10. POLÁKOVÁ Linda 2008 C PŠRBr 00:44,3 6/1 +6,2
11. FIALOVÁ Ema 2008 C PKKu 00:44,7 6/2 +6,5
12. NÁLEŽÍNSKÁ Milada 2008 C PKHu 00:44,8 5/4 +6,6
13. VRBKOVÁ Eliška 2008 C PKKu 00:45,3 5/3 +7,1
14. POLÁCHOVÁ Eliška 2008 C ASKBl 00:46,1 3/3 +7,9
15. UCHYTILOVÁ Radka 2008 C SVČBo 00:46,4 2/2 +8,2
16. PINTEROVÁ Ellen 2008 C OSPHo 00:46,6 1/1 +8,4
17. ORŠONIČOVÁ Anna 2008 C PKHu 00:48,3 4/4 +10,1

2009
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. TOUŽÍNOVÁ Sabina 2009 C PKKu 00:40,0 7/3
2. NOVOTNÁ Justyna 2009 C SVČBo 00:42,4 6/3 +2,3
3. MICHALČÍKOVÁ Jindřiška 2009 C SpUB 00:44,1 3/1 +4,0
4. HANYKOVÁ Emma 2009 C PKKu 00:45,1 3/2 +5,0
5. ZAMAZALOVÁ Eliška 2009 C ASKBl 00:46,3 5/1 +6,3
6. ŠPERKOVÁ Anna 2009 C SVČBo 00:47,1 3/4 +7,0
7. NOVOHRADSKÁ Korolína 2009 C PKKu 00:47,1 4/3 +7,1



Hustopeče 13.1.2018

2018-01-13 13:54:58 Swim Meet Manager v2.5.0.0 (www.swimsolutions.cz) Licence: Vladimír Klemeš

8. SLÁMOVÁ Izabela 2009 C SVČBo 00:50,0 4/1 +9,9
9. BĚLOHOUBKOVÁ Stela 2009 C OSPHo 00:50,4 1/2 +10,4

10. GRACLOVÁ Markéta 2009 C PKHu 00:55,5 2/3 +15,4
11. LENERTOVÁ Zuzana 2009 C OSPHo 01:04,3 1/3 +24,3
12. ROBOŠOVÁ Klára 2009 C PKHu 01:05,9 2/1 +25,8
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14) 50 Volný způsob Muži
2003

Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup
1. VÁLEK Simon 2003 A PKHu 00:31,7 10/3
2. HRADÍLEK Jan 2003 A SpUB 00:32,9 9/1 +1,1
- WITPEERD Lukáš 2003 A PKHu DSQ 10/2 -

SW 4.4 Předčasný start
2004

Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup
1. JIRKŮ Jáchym 2004 A ASKBl 00:30,0 10/1
2. HNILIČKA Jan 2004 A PKHu 00:31,8 9/3 +1,8
3. SVOBODA David 2004 A PKHu 00:32,6 9/2 +2,6

2005
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. DOLEŽAL Pavel 2005 A PKHu 00:35,4 8/4
2. HANUSYNEC Roman 2005 A ASKBl 00:35,7 8/3 +0,2

2006
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. REKA Jan 2006 B ASKBl 00:32,3 10/4
2. JAŠEK Tomáš 2006 B ASKBl 00:35,0 9/4 +2,7
3. ULMANN Matyáš 2006 B PKHu 00:35,0 7/1 +2,7
4. HRUBÝ Vojtěch 2006 B PŠRBr 00:36,1 7/2 +3,8
5. SLEZÁK Pavel 2006 B ASKBl 00:37,0 7/3 +4,6
6. PADRTA Radovan 2006 B PKHu 00:38,6 6/1 +6,3
7. HNILIČKA Filip 2006 B PKHu 00:38,8 7/4 +6,5
8. GRIC Jaroslav 2006 B ASKBl 00:38,8 5/1 +6,5

2007
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. MĚŠŤAN Matěj 2007 B ASKBl 00:33,7 8/2
2. RAK Adam 2007 B SkpKB 00:38,6 6/2 +4,8
3. FIALA Adam 2007 B PKHu 00:40,2 6/3 +6,5
4. FOJTÍK Tomáš 2007 B PKHu 00:40,3 5/2 +6,5
5. HRUZA Jan 2007 B PKHu 00:40,9 3/2 +7,1
6. KUNC Marek 2007 B PKHu 00:42,9 4/4 +9,1
7. BRZOBOHATÝ Vojtěch 2007 B SkpKB 00:48,4 1/3 +14,6

2008
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. ŠČUDLA Ondřej 2008 C SVČBo 00:36,6 8/1
2. PERINGER Jan 2008 C PŠRBr 00:40,9 6/4 +4,3
3. HAVLÍN Matyáš 2008 C PKHu 00:41,1 5/4 +4,5
4. MÜLLER Patrick 2008 C SVČBo 00:43,1 5/3 +6,4
5. BARRY Dominik 2008 C SVČBo 00:44,5 4/2 +7,9
6. GRIC Václav 2008 C ASKBl 00:47,3 2/3 +10,7
7. HOLÁSEK Filip 2008 C PKHu 00:49,2 4/3 +12,6
8. ROJKA David 2008 C PKHu 00:49,5 3/4 +12,9
9. PŮČEK Oliver 2008 C OSPHo 00:49,9 3/3 +13,3

10. PANTUČEK Šimon 2008 C SkpKB 00:49,9 3/1 +13,3
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11. JAHODA Štěpán 2008 C SkpKB 00:56,0 1/2 +19,4
2009

Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup
1. VÁCLAV Padrta 2009 C PKHu 00:48,7 4/1
2. POLÁK Oliver 2009 C SkpKB 00:50,4 2/1 +1,6
3. KUČERA Jakub 2009 C OSPHo 00:52,9 1/1 +4,2
4. ROZINKA Vít 2009 C PKHu 00:53,2 2/2 +4,4
5. GRIC Marek 2009 C ASKBl 00:56,8 2/4 +8,0
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15) 100 Polohový závod Ženy
2003

Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup
1. MICHALČÍKOVÁ Štěpánka 2003 A SpUB - 01:14,5 4/2
2. PŮČKOVÁ Lea 2003 A OSPHo - 01:34,8 1/1 +20,2

2004
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. SLEZÁKOVÁ Lucie 2004 A ASKBl - 01:31,1 3/3
2005

Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup
1. RYŠÁVKOVÁ Emma 2005 A SVČBo - 01:24,5 4/3
2. HORÁKOVÁ Natálie 2005 A SVČBo - 01:27,0 4/1 +2,4
3. JANŮŠKOVÁ Anika 2005 A SpUB - 01:28,4 3/2 +3,8

2006
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. MAHDALOVÁ Marika 2006 B SpUB - 01:31,9 2/2
2. MÁŠOVÁ Anna 2006 B SpUB - 01:33,0 3/4 +1,1
3. GREGŮŠKOVÁ Natálie 2006 B SpUB - 01:33,8 1/2 +1,9
4. TRUBELJA Tereza 2006 B SVČBo - 01:37,3 2/3 +5,4

2007
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. ŠŤÁVOVÁ Anna 2007 B ASKBl - 01:27,1 4/4
2. BURGETOVÁ Sára 2007 B ASKBl - 01:35,2 3/1 +8,1
3. SUCHÁ Jana 2007 B ASKBl - 01:38,8 1/3 +11,6
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16) 100 Polohový závod Muži
2003

Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup
1. BENEŠ Jakub 2003 A SVČBo - 01:16,5 3/3

2004
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. KOPÁČEK Martin 2004 A SVČBo - 01:12,1 3/2
2005

Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup
1. BEZDĚK Štěpán 2005 A ASKBl - 01:19,6 3/4
2. NEČAS Kevin 2005 A SVČBo - 01:36,2 1/2 +16,5

2006
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. PINKAVA Štěpán 2006 B PKHu - 01:26,6 2/3
2. GRIC Jaroslav 2006 B ASKBl - 01:38,3 1/3 +11,6

2007
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. RYŠÁVKA Jáchym 2007 B SVČBo - 01:21,2 3/1
2. SKŘIČKA Filip 2007 B SVČBo - 01:27,6 2/2 +6,3
3. TRÁGE Martin 2007 B PŠRBr - 01:32,3 2/1 +11,0
4. TYKAL Kryštof 2007 B SpUB - 01:37,1 2/4 +15,8
5. MÍFEK Zdeněk 2007 B OSPHo - 01:45,6 1/1 +24,3
6. HANYK Tadeáš 2007 B PKKu - 01:51,7 1/4 +30,5
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19) 25 Volný způsob Ženy
2010

Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup
1. NÁLEŽINSKÁ Františka 2010 VL PKHu 00:18,7 2/2
2. ŠŤASTNÁ Tereza 2010 VL PKKu 00:23,1 2/3 +4,4
3. KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Sofie 2010 VL PKHu 00:26,8 1/3 +8,0
4. GOTTWALDOVÁ Lucie 2010 VL ASKBl 00:26,9 1/2 +8,2

2011
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. DOBEŠOVÁ Veronika 2011 VL SkpKB 00:29,3 1/1
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20) 25 Volný způsob Muži
2010

Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup
1. DRÁBEK Václav 2010 VL ASKBl 00:21,9 3/3
2. MELICHAR Tomáš 2010 VL SkpKB 00:23,3 3/4 +1,4
3. SVATOŇ Štěpán 2010 VL PKHu 00:26,6 3/1 +4,7
4. ZÁVODNÝ Lukáš 2010 VL OSPHo 00:28,2 1/1 +6,2
5. PETRLA Michal 2010 VL PKHu 00:35,3 1/2 +13,4
6. ZÁSTĚRA Jan 2010 VL PKHu 00:35,4 2/3 +13,5

2011
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. REKA Tomáš 2011 VL ASKBl 00:25,8 3/2
2. KOS Jan 2011 VL PKHu 00:30,7 2/2 +4,8

2012
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. KOŠULIČ Václav 2012 VL DeBře 00:37,6 1/3
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21) 25 Prsa Ženy
2010

Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup
1. JAHODOVÁ  Běla 2010 VL SkpKB 00:29,1 1/3
2. ŠŤASTNÁ Tereza 2010 VL PKKu 00:32,3 1/2 +3,1
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22) 25 Prsa Muži
2010

Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup
1. MÍFEK Štěpán 2010 VL OSPHo 00:28,5 1/2
2. ŠVAŇHAL Radek 2010 VL PKKu 00:32,0 2/3 +3,4
3. SVATOŇ Štěpán 2010 VL PKHu 00:32,0 1/3 +3,5
4. DRÁBEK Václav 2010 VL ASKBl 00:32,4 2/2 +3,8
5. NAJŠL Jan 2010 VL PKHu 00:32,8 1/1 +4,2
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23) 25 Znak Ženy
2010

Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup
1. NÁLEŽINSKÁ Františka 2010 VL PKHu 00:25,8 2/2
2. KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Sofie 2010 VL PKHu 00:27,7 2/3 +1,9
3. JAHODOVÁ  Běla 2010 VL SkpKB 00:31,4 1/3 +5,6
4. GOTTWALDOVÁ Lucie 2010 VL ASKBl 00:34,3 1/2 +8,5

2011
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. DOBEŠOVÁ Veronika 2011 VL SkpKB 00:31,2 1/1
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24) 25 Znak Muži
2010

Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup
1. MÍFEK Štěpán 2010 VL OSPHo 00:27,1 3/3
2. MELICHAR Tomáš 2010 VL SkpKB 00:29,0 3/1 +1,9
3. ŠVAŇHAL Radek 2010 VL PKKu 00:30,7 2/3 +3,6
4. NAJŠL Jan 2010 VL PKHu 00:31,6 2/1 +4,5
5. ZÁVODNÝ Lukáš 2010 VL OSPHo 00:33,1 1/1 +6,0
6. PETRLA Michal 2010 VL PKHu 00:37,8 1/2 +10,7
7. ZÁSTĚRA Jan 2010 VL PKHu 00:40,5 3/4 +13,4

2011
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. REKA Tomáš 2011 VL ASKBl 00:30,6 3/2
2. KOS Jan 2011 VL PKHu 00:31,1 2/2 +0,5

2012
Jméno RN Kateg Klub Čas R/D Odstup

1. KOŠULIČ Václav 2012 VL DeBře 00:32,9 1/3


